±100ppm A
±50ppm B
±45ppm C
±40ppm D
±35ppm E
±30ppm F
±25ppm G
±20ppm H

ADX49SMP pg17
ADX49SMPI pg17
Quartz Part Numbering Guide
ADXSM SeriesSurface Mount
Quartz
ADX49SM & ADX49SSM SeriesSurface Mount
O16 SEE PAGE 8 FOR PART NUMBERING GUIDE
www.adivatech.com    (888) 30-ADIVA (23482)
FREQUENCY vs. TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS
ADX49SM
ADX49SSM
ADX49SM & ADX49SSM (unit: mm)
ADX49SM = 4.2 (H) ADX49SSM= 3.2 (H)
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
EQUIVALENT SERIES RESISTANCE (E.S.R.)
Frequency (MHz) Vibration Code E.S.R. max.
2.5 ~ 3.8 Fundamental 150Ω
3.81 ~ 4.1 Fundamental 120 Ω
4.11 ~ 5.0 Fundamental 100 Ω
5.01 ~ 6.0 Fundamental 80 Ω
60.1 ~ 8.0 Fundamental 70 Ω
8.01 ~ 10.0 Fundamental 60 Ω
10.01 ~ 12.0 Fundamental 50 Ω
12.01 ~ 26.0 Fundamental 40/50 Ω
28.0 ~ 60.0 3rd Overtone 60/80 Ω
Package Type ADX49SM and ADX49SSM Conditions
Frequency Range F 3.500 MHz ~ 60.000 MHz Fundamental
Frequency Tolerance
25ºC
� f/F
±30 ppm or ±50 ppm Reference Temperature
-10ºC ~ +70ºC
±30 ppm or ±50 ppm Adjustment Tolerance
Freq. vs. Temperature Characteristics
Operating Temperature Range -10ºC ~ +70ºC